
Export Assistance 
Contact your local International Program Director to get started.
exportassistance.development.ohio.gov

John R. Kasich, Governor David Goodman, Director

The Small Business Development Center (SBDC) program of Ohio is funded in part through 
a cooperative agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration (SBA). The SBDC 
program is also funded in part by the Ohio Development Services Agency. All opinions, 
conclusions or recommendations expressed are those of the author(s) and do not necessarily 
reflect the views of the SBA. Reasonable accommodations for persons with disabilities will be 
made if requested at least two weeks in advance. Contact the SBDC at (614) 466-2711. 
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Akron
Ohio Small Business Development Center 
hosted by Cleveland State University Monte 
Ahuja College of Business 
Nour Chehade, 
International Program Director 
526 S. Main Street, Suite 716E 
Akron, Ohio 44311 
(216) 278-8547 
n.chehade56@csuohio.edu

Cleveland
Ohio Small Business Development Center 
hosted by Cleveland State University Monte 
Ahuja College of Business 
Nathaniel Ward, 
International Program Director 
1860 E. 18th Street, BU327 
Cleveland, Ohio 44115 
(216) 523-7347 
(216) 687-9331 Fax 
n.t.ward54@csuohio.edu

Columbus
Ohio Small Business Development 
Center hosted by Columbus State 
Community College 
Roberta Winch, 
International Program Director 
939 Goodale Boulevard, Suite 205 
Grandview Heights, Ohio 43212 
(614) 287-3850 
rwinch@cscc.edu

Dayton
Ohio Small Business Development Center 
hosted by Wright State University Raj Soin 
College of Business 
Kathy Marshalek, 
International Program Director 
3640 Colonel Glenn Highway 
120 Rike Hall 
Dayton, Ohio 45435 
(937) 775-3524 
(937) 775-3545 Fax 
kathy.marshalek@wright.edu

Piketon
Ohio Small Business Development Center 
hosted by The Ohio State University 
South Centers 
Kelly O’Bryant, 
International Program Director 
1864 Shyville Road 
Piketon, Ohio 45661 
(740) 289-2071 ext. 235 
(740) 289-4591 Fax 
obryant.6@osu.edu

Toledo
Ohio Small Business Development Center hosted by the 
Toledo Chamber of Commerce 
Colleen Kardasz, International Program Director 
300 Madison Avenue, Suite 200 
Toledo, Ohio 43604 
(419) 243-8191 ext. 225 
(419) 241-8302 Fax 
colleen.kardasz@toledochamber.com

Youngstown
Ohio Small Business Development Center hosted by 
Youngstown State University 
Mousa Kassis, International Program Director 
1 University Plaza 
Youngstown, Ohio 44502 
(330) 941-2140 
(330) 941-2144 Fax 
mhkassis@ysu.edu
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